In order to host press conferences, this is what an annual expense list looks like

(All numbers are in yen. 100yen = $1.26)

II Business expenditures

1 Business expenses

(1) Educational activities co

(2) Press Conference cost

(3) Operating expenses

2 Administrative expenses

25 X H 1 Total expenses for business activities, YEN

Salary
Miscellaneous
Legal welfare
Travel and Ex
Communicatic
Shipping cost.
Meeting expel
Donor enterte
Rent
Insurance
Repair cost
Cost of utilitie
Office supplie
Supplies expe
Newspaper lib
Taxes and pul
Commission p

Incidental

0
2237138
41937

1602964
25900
37000

439991
74747
29032

239829
29043

1698857
31000
15750
95401

315251
274293
5075
33900

1686469
46216

Dollars:

2279075

6680718

8959793
$112,751



