In order to host press conferences, this is what an annual expense list looks like (All numbers are in yen. 100yen = \$1.26)

II Business expenditures

1 Business expenses

(1) Educational activities co	0	
(2) Press Conference cost	2237138	
(3) Operating expenses	41937	2279075

2 Administrative expenses

Salary	1602964	
Miscellaneous	25900	
Legal welfare	37000	
Travel and Ex	439991	
Communicatio	74747	
Shipping cost	29032	
Meeting exper	239829	
Donor enterta	29043	
Rent	1698857	
Insurance	31000	
Repair cost	15750	
Cost of utilitie	95401	
Office supplie	315251	
Supplies expe	274293	
Newspaper lib	5075	
Taxes and pul	33900	
Commission p	1686469	
Incidental	46216	6680718

経常支出 Total expenses for business activities, YEN 8959793
Dollars: \$112,751